
Colegio Maya Guatemala Ken Fernandez kfernandez@cm.edu.gt

Colegio Americano de Guatemala Stephanie Cifuentes  scifuentes@cag.edu.gt

Colegio Americano del Sur – CAS Kathleen Serverian-Wilmeth kwilmeth@cas.edu.gt

Colegio Decroly Americano – CDA Roxana Uriarte roxana.uriarte@decrolyamericano.edu.gt

Colegio Interamericano Jeff Brickus jeff.brickus@interamericano.edu.gt

The Village School Lesly Suazo lesly.suazo@village.edu.gt

Colegio Internacional de San Salvador Irene Trabanino itrabanino@ciss.edu.sv

Escuela Americana Megan Geshel geshel.megan@amschool.edu.sv

Escuela Panamericana Claudia de Pardo pardoc@escuelapanamericana.org

Colegio Maya Veronica de Rodríguez vrodriguez@colegiomaya.edu.sv

American School of Tegucigalpa – AST Lourdes Vides lvides@amschool.org

Escuela Internacional Sampedrana – EIS Rhina Discua rdiscua@seishn.com

Mazapan School of La Ceiba NA

Happy Days School & Freedom High School Wendy Sandoval wsandoval@happydaysfreedom.com

Discovery School Ivonne Casco icasco@discoveryschool.edu.hn

DelCampo School Linda Cruz lcruz@delcamposchool.org

Seran School Mike Vides elementaryprincipal@seran-school.org

Amerian Nicaraguan School Dr. Vernita Vallez vvallez@ans.edu.ni

Lincoln International Academy Karina Delgadillo karina@lincoln.edu.ni

St. Augustine Preparatory School Claudia Lacayo clacayo@csa.edu.ni

American International School of Costa Rica Rocio Gonzalez rocio.gonzalez@ais.ed.cr

Country Day School Ariel Weissburg ariel.weissburg@cds.ed.cr

Lincoln School Amanda Brown abrown@lincoln.ed.cr

Marian Baker School Ileana Cappella icappella@mbs.ed.cr

Pan-American School Mónica Sánchez monica.sanchez@panam.ed.cr

Balboa Academy Panama Nanny Singares nsingares@balboa.edu.pa

International School of Panama – ISP Joyce Mininger jmininger@isp.edu.pa

The Metropolittan School Nidia Manzanares nmanzanares@themetropolitanschool.com
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